Department Name Box Number

Academic Affairs 13
Accounting (Business School) 87
Advanced Educations in General Dentistry 157
Aerospace Engineering 42
African American Faculty & Staff Association 216
Anthropology 52
Army ROTC 104
Art, Design and Creative Industries 67
Athletics Programs 18
Biology 26
Biomedical Engineering Program 66
Business Dean's Office 48
Business Grad Studies and Student Success 302
Career Development 143
Center for Management Development 86
Center for Teaching and Research Excellence 97
CFA Advising Center 71
Chartwells Food Service (Not a WSU department) 202
Chemistry 51
Child Development Center 21
College of Applied Studies 131
College of Innovation and Design 212
Communication Upward Bound 309
Communicative Disorders and Sciences 75
Community Affairs (Criminal Justice) 135
Community Engagement Institute 201
Computer Sciences 83
Computing Center 98
Continuing Education 36
Credit Union 65
Curriculum and Instruction 28
Dance (Performing Arts) 101
Dental Hygiene 144
Disability Support Services 145
Economic Development Center 121
Economics 78
Educational Opportunity Center 112
Electricial Engineering 103
Elliot School of Communication 31
Engineering Dean's Office 44
Engineering Technology 72
English Dept 14
ENNOVAR Technology Solutions & Cyber Security and Forensics Group (CSFRG) 213
Entrepreneurship Center 147
Equal Employment Office 138




Experiential Engineering

F.ARR.E

Faculty Senate

Finance and Administration (Vice President)
Financial Aid

Financial Operations and Business Technology
Fine Arts Dean's Office

FirePoint

Foundation & Alumni Engagement

FREDS - Finance, Real Estate & Decision Science
Gear UP

General Counsel's Office

Geology

GoCreate

Graduate School

Haysville Gear Up

Health Professions

Heskett Center

Hispanic Serving Initiatives (HSI)

History

Honors Programs

Housing and Residence Life

Hugo Wall School (Urban and Public Affairs)
Human Performance Studies

Human Resources

Industrial & Manufacturing Engineering
Innovative Campus

International Admissions

Intervention Services & Leadership in Education (ISLE)

Kansas PTAC

KCEE (KS Center for Economic Education)
Kids Training Team

KMUW/Wichita Radio Reading Services
Liberal Arts-Advising Center

Liberal Arts-Dean's Office

Library

Management (Business School)
Marketing (Business School)
Mathematics and Statistics

McNair Program

Mechanical Engineering

Media Resource Center

Metropolitan Complex Main Office
Midwest Criminal Justice Institute
Military & Veterans Student Center
Modern & Classical Languages
Molecular Diagnostic Lab

209
308
111
47
24
38
151
158

77
110
205
27
118

146
43

126
305
45

102
141
155
16

15

35

150
122
142
215
203
109
108

68
88
84
33
199
133
57
136
304
207
11
218




Music

NIAR (National Institute for Aviation Research)
NIAR AVET

NIAR DRTH

North Wichita Gear-Up

Nursing

Office of Adult Learning

Office of Compliance

Office of Diversity & Inclusion

Office of Internal Audit

Office of Planning and Analysis

Office of Student Accomadation & Testing (OSAT)
One Stop

Parking Services

Performance Facilities/Fine Arts Box Office
Philosophy

Physical Plant

Physical Therapy

Physician Assistant Department
Physics

Police Dept

Political Science

Post Office

President's Office

Project Discovery (TRIO Talent Search)
Promo Solutions

Psychology

Public Policy and Management Center
Registrar's Office

Religious Studies

Research Administration

Rhatigan Student Center

Shocker Career Accelerator

Shocker Store

Shocker Studios/School of Digital Arts
Small Business Development Center
Social Science Research Lab

Social Work

Sociology

South Wichita Gear-Up

Special Programs

Speech and Hearing Clinic

Sport Management Department
Strategic Communications

Student Affairs Office

Student Conduct and Community Standards
Student Life/Wellness

53
93
123
307
130
41
208
115
73
85
113
132
159
306
116
74
23
210
214
32

17

96
64
34
211
58
76

56
160
55

148
107
154
25
140
125
99
127
62
95
149
128




Student Outreach & Support
Student Support Services
Student Wellness Center
Sunflower (Student Newspaper)
Tech Transfer and Commercialization
Telecommunications

Testing Center

Theater and Performing Arts
TRIO Talent Search South
Ulrich Museum of Art
Undergraduate Admissions
Upward Bound

Upward Bound Empowerment
Upward Bound Math and Science
Upward Bound Veterans
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Wichita State Connect
Wichita State University Women's Association
Women's Studies

WSU 3D Experience Center
WSU Haysville

WSU Old Town

WSU Stragetic Initiatives

WSU Westside Center (Maize)
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box
Vacant - No Access Box

303
81

92

134
301
61

91

153
106
46

124
94

100
156
137
12

54

63

105
114
139
152
219
22

117
82

217
37

206
129
200
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
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